# Our Fees

# **Concierge GP Services**

Follow-up GP Consultation (20 min)	£80*
Private GP Consultation (30 min)	£120
Private GP Consultation (60 min)	£220
Home Visits	from £295

## **Telephone Consultations**

Minor Queries Advice Call (10 min)	£50
Results Discussion Call	£80
Urgent Telephone Advice	£120

## **Administrative Charges**

Outside Consultation Admin Fee (per 15 minutes)	£50
Letters, Referrals and Reports	from £45
Insurance Forms and Detailed Reports	from £150

## **Prescriptions**

Private prescriptions – free of charge (issued during consultations)	Free
Private Prescriptions Phone Token (any pharmacy)	£20
Private Prescriptions Next Day Delivery	£25
Repeat Prescriptions	£50

## Investigations

Urine Analysis	from £40
Blood Tests	from £80
ABPI	£130
ECG	£130
Spirometry	£130
24 Hour BP Measurement	£295
24 Hour ECG Monitoring	£395
Echocardiogram	£425
TruCheck Cancer Screen	£1395
Genetic Cancer Screen	£950

## Male & Female Health Screening

Essential Health Screen	£950
Advanced Health Screen	£2595
Executive Health Screen	£3495
Heart Screening	
Essential Heart Screen	£745
Advanced Heart Screen	£945
Executive Heart Screen	£1695
Memory Screening	
Memory & Brain Health Screen	£2495
Women's Health	
New Consultation	£225

#### Cardiology

Follow-up Consultation

New Consultation	£250
Follow-up Consultation	£175

## **Payment Policy**

At The Private Doctors, all payments are taken in advance or on the day of your appointment. If this is your first visit, please bring a payment card with you. Your card will be securely stored on your account to confirm the appointment and to settle any fees on the day. We do not charge in advance unless this has been agreed with you.

Should any investigations, scans, or tests be recommended and carried out on the day, you will be fully informed of the associated fees.

A consent form will be signed prior to testing, and payment will be taken on the day.

# **Business Hours**

Mon - Fri 8:00am - 6:00pm Saturday 10.00am - 2:00pm Sunday Closed

#### **Contact Information**

0113 3886 399 admin@theprivatedoctors.co.uk 52 Street Lane, Leeds, LS8 2ET www.theprivatedoctors.co.uk